
!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

?§

?§Juab

Utah

Sanpete

Elk Ridge

Genola

Goshen

Mapleton

Mona

Payson

Salem

Santaquin

Spanish Fork

Springville

Woodland
Hills

09/06/18
10:39

08/24/18
12:23

JRA 9/24/18 0900Datum NAD 83

Pole Creek 
Fire

0 1.5 3 4.5 60.75
Miles

Bald Mountain
Fire

Progression Map 9/25/18
Bald Mountain Perimeter as of 9/24/18 

@2022 18,600 acres
Pole Creek Perimeter as of 9/24/18

@2022 101,843 acres

BALD MOUNTAIN  UT--UWF 000892
POLE CREEK  UT--UWF 000971

Pole Creek 
Fire

Date
Daily Acres 

Growth Total Acres
9/11/2018 1,500
9/12/2018 18,500 20,000
9/13/2018 48,347 68,347
9/14/2018 -18,993 49,354
9/15/2018 11,894 61,248
9/16/2018 10,625 71,873
9/17/2018 2,636 74,509
9/18/2018 13,911 88,420
9/19/2018 7,281 95,701
9/20/2018 3,376 99,077
9/21/2018 1,067 100,144
9/22/2018 1,279 101,423
9/23/2018 377 101,800
9/24/2018 43 101,843

Fire Progression Pole Creek

Date
Daily Acres 

Growth Total Acres
9/11/2018 20
9/12/2018 1,780 1,800
9/13/2018 8,281 10,081
9/14/2018 1,062 11,143
9/15/2018 2,366 13,509
9/16/2018 1,357 14,866
9/17/2018 769 15,635
9/18/2018 919 16,554
9/19/2018 1,054 17,608
9/20/2018 894 18,502
9/21/2018 48 18,550
9/22/2018 46 18,596
9/23/2018 0 18,596
9/24/2018 4 18,600

Fire Progression Bald Mountain


